Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Gerald Jager, Rundenkampfleiter Bezirksliga Nord
RosenstraBe 10, 67678 Mehlingen
Telefon: 06303 - 2181, Email: gjaeger@gmx.de

Handy: 0172-9214323
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Verein

SG Kaiserslautern

SV Bruchmihlbach
SG Schweilweiler

SV Breitenbach

SV Kirchheimbolanden
SV Steinwenden

SG Kaiserslautern 2
SV Hitschenhausen

Name
Veitenhans| Marco
Bernd Gerold

Eich Andreas

Name
Veitenhansl Marco
Bernd Gerold
Groth Alexander
Reichel Wolfgang
Andlauer Sven
Klingel Michael
Muthreich Friedrich
Reichel Alexander
Eich Andreas
Leiner Walter
Schafer Robert
Dietrich Bernd
Schafer Hans Gerd
Riegelmann Andre
Wacker Sascha
Wild Andre

Beutler Friedrich

Grol3kaliberpistole / Revolver

Bezirksliga Nord

5. Wettkampf, 17.04.2022

SG Kaiserslautern 1112
SV Steinwenden 1053
SV Bruchmihlbach 1119
SV Breitenbach 1062

Mannschaftswertung

1.WK 2WK 3.WK
1098 1100 1114
1082 1103 1096
1071 1092 1078
1088 1072 1098
1047 1071 1064
1064 1084 1079
1046 1033 1021

Tageswertung

Verein Ergebnis
SG Schweilweiler 390

SV Bruchmihlbach 389

SV Kirchheimbolanden 379

Einzelwertung

Verein 1WK 2WK 3.WK
SG Schweilweiler 388 384 392

SV Bruchmihlbach 379 379 369

SV Kirchheimbolanden 371 363 357
SG Kaiserslautern 362 364 373
SV Breitenbach 366 356 366
SG Kaiserslautern 360 363 366
SV Breitenbach 360 367 364
SG Kaiserslautern 328 357 375

SV Kirchheimbolanden 336 359 351
SV Bruchmiihlbach 358 361 366

SV Bruchmihlbach 345 363 361
SV Steinwenden 345 365 366
SV Steinwenden 353 349 368
SV Breitenbach 355 349 368
SV Bruchmihlbach 328 349 358
SV Breitenbach 343 346 362

SG Kaiserslautern 2 354 359 349
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4. WK
1093
1109
1091
1084
1103
1082
1059

4. WK
391
377
388
364
373
363
356
366
366
366
356
359
364
355
366
343
359

5.WK
1112
1119
1108
1062
1107
1053
1040

5.WK
390
389
372
365
356
362
355
372
379
339
364
350
349
351

366
364
336

1108 SG Schweilweiler
1107 SV Kirchheimbolanden
SV Hiitschenhausen
1040 SG Kaiserslautern 2

6.WK

6.WK

Summe
5517
5509
5440
5404
5392
5362
5199

0

Summe
1945
1893
1851
1828
1817
1814
1802
1798
1791
1790
1789
1785
1783
1778
1767
1758
1757

Schnitt
1103,40
1101,80
1088,00
1080,80
1078,40
1072,40
1039,80
#DIV/0!

Schnitt
389,00
378,60
370,20
365,60
363,40
362,80
360,40
359,60
358,20
358,00
357,80
357,00
356,60
355,60
353,40
351,60
351,40
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Dinges Michael
Groth Sibylle

Hell Gerhard
Veitenhans| Walter
Grusa Ralf

Weber Bernd
Schiebel Bernd
Schlegler Helmut
Van der Linde Klaus
Christmann Wolfgang
Heintz Thomas
Loffler Jirgen
Frolov Sergej
Teichert Klaus

SG Schweilweiler

SV Kirchheimbolanden
SV Breitenbach

SG Schweilweiler

SG Kaiserslautern 2
SG Kaiserslautern 2
SG Kaiserslautern 2
SG Schweilweiler

SV Kirchheimbolanden
SV Steinwenden

SV Bruchmihlbach
SV Steinwenden

SG Kaiserslautern

SV Steinwenden
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341
340
362
342
346
346
346
337
318
365
342
346
376

360
349
327
348
337
337
334
341
349
370

345
373
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341
356
347
345
334
334
338
313
330

333

345

343
349
358
357
349
351
324
338
347
359
352
348

367
356
346
341
347
344
349
351
325
354
357
338
375

1752
1750
1740
1733
1713
1712
1691
1680
1669
1448
1384
1377
1124
345

350,40
350,00
348,00
346,60
342,60
342,40
338,20
336,00
333,80
362,00
346,00
344,25
374,67
345,00
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